
NCAA Water Polo Boxscore (Final)

#3 Stanford 12 vs. #4 Pacific 8 (October 22, 2022 at Stockton, CA)

#3 Stanford (17-1, 0-1) vs. #4 Pacific (17-3, 2-0)

Date: Oct 22, 2022 - 1:00 PM PDT

Location: Chris Kjeldsen Pool (Stockton, CA)

Weather: 73° with clear sky and W winds of 16 mph

Attendance: 548

TEAM 1 2 3 4 TOT

Stanford
Cardinal 3 2 4 3 12

Pacific
Tigers 2 1 3 2 8

TEAM SUMMARY GAME SUMMARY
STAN CATEGORY UOP

12 GOALS 8

12 SHOTS 8

1.000 SHOT PCT. 1.000

5 EXCLUSIONS 9

0-8 POWERPLAY 0-5

.000 PP PCT. .000

0 PENALTY FOULS 1

0-1 PENALTY SHOTS 0-0

0 YELLOW CARDS 1

0 YELLOW-RED CARDS 0

0 RED CARDS 0

STAN W PERIOD W UOP

1 ✓

2 ✓

3 ✓

4 ✓

EVENT LOG

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

1 6:13 STAN 6 Ethan Parrish G 1-0

1 5:33 UOP 7 Mihailo Vukazic E

1 3:35 STAN 6 Ethan Parrish E

1 3:11 UOP 10 Matthew Hosmer G 1-1

1 2:07 UOP 1A Bae Fountain E

1 2:02 STAN 17 Jackson Painter G 2-1

1 1:51 STAN 17 Jackson Painter E

1 1:26 UOP 12 Reuel D'Souza G 2-2

1 1:00 UOP 6 Djordje Stanic E

1 0:41 UOP 12 Reuel D'Souza E

1 0:28 STAN 9 Walker Seymour G 3-2

2 7:45 UOP 17 Flynn Howarth E

2 6:25 STAN 22 Quinn Woodhead E

2 5:29 UOP 7 Mihailo Vukazic E

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

2 5:12 STAN 4 Jack Martin G 4-2

2 4:02 STAN 10 Andrew Churukian E

2 3:14 UOP 12 Reuel D'Souza YC

2 1:29 UOP TO

2 0:16 UOP 4 Jeremie Cote E-P

2 0:16 STAN 22 Quinn Woodhead G 5-2

2 0:03 UOP 12 Reuel D'Souza G 5-3

3 6:51 UOP 10 Matthew Hosmer E

3 6:13 UOP 4 Jeremie Cote G 5-4

3 5:34 UOP 10 Matthew Hosmer G 5-5

3 5:23 STAN 2 Grant Watson G 6-5

3 4:11 UOP 10 Matthew Hosmer G 6-6

3 2:27 STAN 22 Quinn Woodhead G 7-6

3 1:41 UOP 10 Matthew Hosmer E

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

3 1:41 STAN TO-30

3 1:13 STAN 17 Jackson Painter G 8-6

3 0:22 STAN 17 Jackson Painter G 9-6

4 6:06 STAN 17 Jackson Painter G 10-6

4 6:06 UOP TO

4 5:21 STAN 20 Larsen Weigle G 11-6

4 4:57 STAN TO

4 4:19 STAN 15 Soren Jensen E

4 1:58 UOP TO

4 1:43 UOP 6 Djordje Stanic G 11-7

4 1:22 STAN TO

4 1:14 STAN 8 Riley Pittman G 12-7

4 0:51 UOP 12 Reuel D'Souza G 12-8

Timeouts: UOP - TO - 1:29/2; STAN - TO-30 - 1:41/3; UOP - TO - 6:06/4; STAN - TO - 4:57/4; UOP - TO - 1:58/4; STAN - TO - 1:22/4
Cards: UOP 12 Reuel D'Souza - YC - 3:14/2

Win: Nolan Krutonog Loss: Bae Fountain

2 Grant Watson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

4 Jack Martin 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

5 Chase McFarland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Ethan Parrish 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

7 CJ Indart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Riley Pittman 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

9 Walker Seymour 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

10 Andrew Churukian 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 Beck Jurasius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Ike Love 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Soren Jensen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

16 Speedy Laster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Jackson Painter 4 4 0 4 1 0 0

20 Larsen Weigle 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

22 Quinn Woodhead 2 2 0 2 1 0 0

1 Nolan Krutonog 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

## STANFORD SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1 Nolan Krutonog W 32:00 9 0 .000 0 0

## STANFORD MIN GA SV SV% A STL

3 Bogdan Djerkovic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Jeremie Cote 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

6 Djordje Stanic 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

7 Mihailo Vukazic 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

8 Manuel Pembertty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Rene Peralta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Matthew Hosmer 3 3 0 3 2 0 0

11 Gil Gvishi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Reuel D'Souza 3 3 0 3 1 0 0

13 Calvin Behm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Liam Egan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Liam Egan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Filip Norell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Flynn Howarth 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

19 Ran Souva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1A Bae Fountain 0 0 1 1 1 0 6

## PACIFIC SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1A Bae Fountain L 32:00 11 10 .476 1 6

## PACIFIC MIN GA SV SV% A STL


